Name

Jim Costa For Congress
Friends Of Bennie Thompson
Tammy For lllinois

Texans for Dade

Friends Of Dan Kildee

Cindy Axne For Congress
Angie Craig For Congress
David Scott For Congress
Friends of Suzanne Crouch
DeWayne Burns Campaign
Jimmy Panetta For Congress
Cindy Axne For Congress
Friends Of Glenn Thompson
Sanford Bishop For Congress
Friends Of John Thune
Ashley Hinson For Congress
LaHood for Congress

Vicky Hartzler For Senate
Grassley Committee, Inc.

Candidate Office Sought
Rep. James M. Costa (D) Congressional District 21

Rep. Bennie G. Thompson (D) Congressional District 02
Sen. L. Tammy Duckworth (D) United States Senate
Rep. Dade Phelan (R) House District 021

Rep. Daniel Timothy Kildee (D) Congressional District 08
Rep. Cindy Axne (D) Congressional District 03
Rep. Angela Dawn Craig (D) Congressional District 02
Rep. David Albert Scott (D) Congressional District 13
Hon. Suzanne Crouch (R)

Rep. DeWayne Burns (R) House District 058

Rep. James V. Panetta (D) Congressional District 19
Rep. Cindy Axne (D) Congressional District 03
Rep. Glenn W. Thompson (R) Congressional District 15

Rep. Sanford D. Bishop, Jr. (D) Congressional District 02
Sen. John Randolph Thune (R) United States Senate
Rep. Ashley Hinson (R) Congressional District 02
Rep. Darin M. LaHood (R) Congressional District 16
Rep. Vicky Jo Hartzler (R) United States Senate
Sen. Charles E. Grassley (R) United States Senate

State

CA
MS
IL
X
Ml
1A
MN
GA
IN
X
CA
1A
PA
GA
SD
IA
IL
MO
1A

Date

4/22/2022
6/27/2022
5/6/2022
4/8/2022
6/21/2022
5/19/2022
6/9/2022
4/29/2022
6/21/2022
4/8/2022
4/22/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022

6/13/2022
6/27/2022
5/26/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022

Amount

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00

Election Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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